Ounicke

M 5034241



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Description
Part assemblies

200, 220 OBSOLETE repl. by 5034241
Suspension kit 2012 -

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

5034243 Suspension kit 2012 -

1120158 1 1 Adaptor R 1/2” - R 3/8”

513005 2 1 Shut-off valve R3/8"

5045140 3 1 Accumulator

5011756 4 1 Nut 3/8"

5221609 5 1 PCS Holder kit

1120081 6 1 Adaptor 3/8" BSP

5013852 7 2 Dowty washer Tredo 3/8"

5013853 8 1 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

9032167 9 1 PCS Hose 3/8" JICx380

5013101 10 2 Washer BRB 8,4 x 16

5028040 11 1 Adaptor R3/8" - 9/16" JIC

5221968 12 1 Rubber foam

5028105 13 1 Adaptor

5002062 14 1 Screw M6S_ M8 x90 (8.8)

5011553 15 1 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king

5034242 1 PCS SoftDrive

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



